2024 Panthers Snowflake

Num Name Club/Team
0423 Jones, Peyton Wpg Gym Ctr
0421 Kulczycki, Asha Wpg Gym Ctr
0424 Bray, Rachel Wpg Gym Ctr
0422 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0425 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0426 Travica, Sasha Kips
0419 Battershell, Chloe Brandon

L72010-2011

Num Name Club/Team
0418 Bilenky, Chloe Panthers
0417 Shaver, Storm Panthers
0420 White, Brooklyn Brandon
L8 2009 and older

Num Name Club/Team
0402 Self, Sofia Panthers
0401 Siemens, Allie Panthers
0410 Sivilay, Olivia Wpg Gym Ctr
0406 ANONYMOUS Brandon
0405 Teeple, Maribell Brandon
0409 Martin, Kara Wpg Gym Ctr
0408 Mitchell-Lawson, Abigail Wpg Gym Ctr
0416 Goldsworthy, Amy Panthers

L8 2010-2013
Num Name Club/Team

0404 Reyes, Harlow Panthers
0411 Ng, Avery Wpg Gym Ctr
0407 Litviniuk, Jessie Brandon
0413 Teixeira, Kaeleigh Kips
0403 Paul, Olive Panthers
0415 de Moissac, Corinne Prair. Reign
0414 Rerie, Maksym Kips
0412 Koenig, Lyla Kips

January 19, 2024  6:21:00 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.47510.03
8.45010.04
8.82510.02

Vault
Score Place
8.45010.03
8.6251002
9.05010.01

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02
9.07510.01
8.80010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.92510.02
9.12510.01
8.800 1006
8.90010.03
8.82510.05
8.30010.07
8.05010.08
8.8751004

Vault
Score Place
8.65010.02
8.450 903
8.050 %06
8.075 945
8.800 1001
7.950 907
7.725 958
8.35010.04

Session 4 - Jan 19, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
7.950 953
8.600 1001
8.300 1002
7.325 954

Ubars
Score Place
9.07510.0]
7.65010.02
0.000 3

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 951
8.350 1002
7.65010.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.02
9.07510.01
8.425 955
8.4501004
7.300 10.07
8.9501003
7.950 976
0.000 8

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.4751004
8.6751003
8.1251006
9.15010.02
7.67510.08
7.77510.07
8.250 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.925 972
8.625 953
8.975100]
7.375 954

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.75010.02
8.500 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.600 952
8.200 1003
8.65010.0]

Beam
Score Place
8.92510.0]
7.95010.05
8.400 954
8.55010.03
8.80010.02
7.600 957
7.900 956
7.350 928

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.75010.05
8.77510.04
9.32510.0]
7.800 10.07
9.000 10.03
8.100 956
7.700 958

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.0]
9.100 10.02
9.05010.03
8.750 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.01T
9.05010.01T
0.000 3

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.02
8.950 1003
9.25010.01

Floor
Score Place
8.8251005
8.87510.04
9.15010.0]
8.775 1006
8.95010.03
8.200 1008
8.97510.02
8.700 1007

Floor
Score Place
8.42510.06
8.97510.01T
8.900 1003
8.6751005
7.900 10.07
8.9751001T
8.800 1004
7.850 958

All-Around
Score Place
35.050 1
34800 2
34775 3
32275 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.975 1
34.075 2
17.550 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.025 1
34575 2
34350 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.700 1
35.025 2
34775 3
34.675 4
33.875 5
33.050 6
32875 17
24.925 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.400 1
34.650 2
34400 3
34.200 4
33.650 5
33.600 6
32400 7
32.150 8
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